Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Parameters Min Typical Max Unit
Operation wavelength 1260 1550 1650 nm
Switching time 100n 20m s
Insertion loss in all channels 1.5 dB
Additional loss in monitoring channel 0 dB

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Ordering Information
□□□ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Channels Wavelength Switching Time Tap Ratio [1] Detector [2] Fiber Type Connector
FCMS- 8 = AA8 1230-1630 = 1 100ns = 1 3% = 1 Non = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Non = 1
14 = A14 Special = 0 20ms = 3 5% = 2 Yes = 2 MM 50/125 = 2 FC/PC = 2
16 = A16 0 = 0 3dBm = 3 MM 62.5/125 = 3 FC/APC = 3
32 = A32 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
64 = A64 SC/APC = 5
128 = 128 ST/PC = 6
Special = 000 LC/PC = 7
Duplex LC/PC = 8
Quad LC/PC = 9
LC/UPC = U
MPO = Y
Special = 0
Fiber Core Alignment